
Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 21.212 $42.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 22.005 $32.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

3rd 22.006 $21.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 22.355 $11.00 Hannah Farrell on Rocket nm

5th 22.589 Autumn Snyder on Ice nm

6th 23.359 Jaylee Miller on Lakeshore Lucy 3

7th 23.540 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer 2

8th 26.383 Cheyenne Craig on Blazin Spark A Fire 1

N/T 433.168 Debbie King-Plese on Boomer

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.097 $97.00 Terri Wood-Gates on GW Jenny Lou 6

2nd 17.258 $82.00 Shirley Ankrum on Tut nm

3rd 17.317 $70.00 Sarah Rose McDonald on Jewel nm

4th 17.417 $54.00 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea) 5

5th 17.421 $39.00 Tyra Kane on Movin nm

6th 17.440 $27.00 Andrea Busby on Jet O Red nm

7th 17.448 $19.00 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 4

8th 17.501 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay 3

9th 17.557 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded nm

10th 17.559 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 2

Tie 17.559 Buffy Walchli on JL Stacatto nm

12th 17.584 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona) 1

13th 17.634 Ryan Lovendahl on DJ

14th 17.698 Amberly Snyder on Legacy

15th 17.711 Katie Barton on Wee Bossman

16th 17.899 Robin Montague on Charlie

17th 17.977 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

18th 17.979 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug (Snap)

19th 18.861 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

20th 19.233 Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F

21st 20.483 Stephanie Keisel on Heza First Down Jess

N/T 417.491 Josie Hales on Sassy Frenchman (Sassy)

N/T 418.089 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

N/T 419.117 Megan Swint on Gabe

N/T 419.336 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

N/T 422.057 Marcie Wilson on Shake Em Fame

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS
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1st 18.010 $50.00 Jordin Brown on Super Smudge 6

2nd 18.216 $41.00 Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler 5

3rd 18.279 $30.00 Melinda Wood on Annies Fancy (Annie) 4

4th 18.416 $20.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 3

5th 18.556 $11.00 Lynnie Casper on Socks 2

6th 18.743 Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy 1

7th 19.005 Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber

8th 19.123 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

9th 19.153 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

10th 19.181 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

11th 19.803 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

12th 20.198 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

N/T 418.340 Lisa Nielsen on Otis

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1D

1st 18.228 $37.00 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey 6

2nd 18.699 $28.00 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol 5

3rd 18.890 $19.00 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer 4

4th 18.977 $9.00 Alli Zillig on Tilly 3

5th 19.106 Haley Whitaker on Hidalgo 2

2D

6th 19.231 Cheyenne Craig on Blazin Spark A Fire 6

7th 19.310 Tonya Schaeffer on Smarty 5

8th 19.340 McKayla Whitaker on Molly 4

9th 19.589 Danika Nageli on Boom Doc (Boomer) 3

10th 20.143 Tiffany Bushman on Junie 2

11th 20.280 Nicole Whitaker on Achilles 1

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.408 $36.00 Terri Wood-Gates on WW Madilee Wood (Madilee) 6

2nd 17.612 $30.00 Ryan Lovendahl on Movin Ta Fame 5

3rd 17.776 $22.00 Annie Rose on Winners Red Flame (Red) 4

4th 17.958 $14.00 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Aire Force 3

5th 18.002 $8.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 2

6th 18.097 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 1

7th 18.198 Yvonne Brown on Billybob

8th 18.236 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu

9th 18.353 Joni Haderlie on Winnie

10th 18.419 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down

11th 18.547 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Fames Lil Mountain

12th 18.552 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

13th 19.617 Toni Hamilton on Daddy B Proud (JB)



$4,000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.417 $40.00 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea) 6

2nd 17.977 $34.00 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke 5

3rd 18.137 $27.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4

4th 18.216 $20.00 Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler 3

5th 18.228 $13.00 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey 2

6th 18.416 $9.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 1

7th 18.556 Lynnie Casper on Socks

8th 18.714 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

9th 18.977 Alli Zillig on Tilly

10th 19.005 Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber

11th 19.123 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

12th 19.181 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

13th 19.528 Jaylee Miller on Lakeshore Lucy

14th 19.803 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

15th 20.255 Travis Nowers on Ellie

N/T 419.216 Jaylee Miller on Fancy Poco Lady

N/T 419.336 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

$300 Added 4D - 93 Entries

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 17.097 $185.00 Terri Wood-Gates on GW Jenny Lou 6

2nd 17.258 $151.00 Shirley Ankrum on Tut nm

3rd 17.316 $112.00 Tyra Kane on Derby nm

4th 17.317 $73.00 Sarah Rose McDonald on Jewel nm

5th 17.366 $39.00 Jill Atkinson on FamousFlickaFirewater (Tebow) 5

6th 17.407 Tyra Kane on Uhoh nm

7th 17.408 Terri Wood-Gates on WW Madilee Wood (Madilee) 4

8th 17.417 Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea) 3

9th 17.421 Tyra Kane on Movin nm

10th 17.440 Andrea Busby on Jet O Red nm

11th 17.448 Yvonne Brown on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner) 2

12th 17.495 Megan Swint on Zen nm

13th 17.501 Raelynn Robinson on GW Merri Kay 2

14th 17.557 Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded nm

15th 17.559 Buffy Walchli on JL Stacatto nm

Tie 17.559 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ) 1

17th 17.584 Jill Atkinson on Johnnys Cashin (Kona)

2D Placings

1st 17.605 $159.00 Ryan Lovendahl on Slinger 6

2nd 17.612 $130.00 Ryan Lovendahl on Movin Ta Fame 5



3rd 17.634 $96.00 Ryan Lovendahl on DJ 4

4th 17.644 $62.00 Jill Atkinson on Sunny 3

5th 17.698 $34.00 Amberly Snyder on Legacy nm

6th 17.711 Katie Barton on Wee Bossman nm

7th 17.776 Annie Rose on Winners Red Flame (Red) 2

8th 17.810 Kylie Sisam on Wicked nm

9th 17.829 Raelynn Robinson on All Chromed Out (Jackson) 1

10th 17.877 Katy Christensen on You Make Me Blush (Chili)

11th 17.899 Robin Montague on Charlie

12th 17.958 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Aire Force

13th 17.977 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke

14th 17.979 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug (Snap)

15th 17.996 Amberly Snyder on ATP Power (Power)

16th 18.002 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)

17th 18.010 Jordin Brown on Super Smudge

18th 18.062 Markee Belliston on Zoom

3D Placings

1st 18.097 $106.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow) 6

2nd 18.137 $87.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

3rd 18.198 $64.00 Yvonne Brown on Billybob 4

4th 18.216 $42.00 Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler 3

5th 18.228 $22.00 Taylore Elton on Miss Gunner Badger (Zoey 2

6th 18.236 Jill Atkinson on DTF Speedy Lu 1

7th 18.279 Melinda Wood on Annies Fancy (Annie)

8th 18.341 Courtney Brown on Buf

9th 18.353 Joni Haderlie on Winnie

10th 18.367 AnnDee Belliston on Oakie

11th 18.405 Haley Hatch on Big Boy

12th 18.416 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)

13th 18.419 Dusty Olsen on Grey Lady Down

14th 18.517 Karista Nusink on Tia

15th 18.547 DeeAnn St. Andrew on Fames Lil Mountain

16th 18.552 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)

17th 18.579 J.Amy Davis on Charm

4D Placings

1st 18.645 $79.00 Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic (Sonita) nm

2nd 18.697 $65.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 6

3rd 18.699 $48.00 Laci Southerland on TKW Stylin Pistol 5

4th 18.714 $31.00 BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate 4

5th 18.743 $17.00 Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy 3

6th 18.780 Chyann Penovich on Coops Enraged nm

7th 18.786 Chyann Penovich on Batman nm



8th 18.861 Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 1

9th 18.890 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer

10th 18.937 Haley Hatch on Cisco

11th 18.956 Ashlin Hatch on Dash

12th 19.005 Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber

13th 19.106 Haley Whitaker on Hidalgo

14th 19.123 Calli VanTassell on Broadway

15th 19.153 Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer

16th 19.181 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

17th 19.233 Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F

18th 19.310 Tonya Schaeffer on Smarty

19th 19.321 Makayla Nielsen on R Tinky Mouse (Mouse)

20th 19.340 McKayla Whitaker on Molly

21st 19.528 Jaylee Miller on Lakeshore Lucy

22nd 19.617 Toni Hamilton on Daddy B Proud (JB)

23rd 19.803 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

24th 19.878 Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy

25th 20.198 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

26th 20.255 Travis Nowers on Ellie

27th 20.280 Nicole Whitaker on Achilles

N/T 417.210 Robin Montague on War Cry

N/T 417.491 Josie Hales on Sassy Frenchman (Sassy)

N/T 418.089 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

N/T 418.190 Autumn Snyder on Ice

N/T 418.340 Lisa Nielsen on Otis

N/T 418.682 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

N/T 419.038 Brooke Deters on Delila

N/T 419.117 Megan Swint on Gabe

N/T 419.216 Jaylee Miller on Fancy Poco Lady

N/T 419.336 Joni Haderlie on Howdy Cowboy

N/T 422.057 Marcie Wilson on Shake Em Fame

N/T 424.298 Jessica Sampson on Gypsy

N/T 9999.000 Amy Davis on Woody

N/T 9999.000 Lacey Morse on Firen On Water


